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Red Division

Sneaky Pete

Big Diggs Energy_SF
2STL City

FAKE NEWS(8)*

Blue Division

MOCS6-StartUpChamp (SF)
Spicy Chicken Sandwich
clear water

Bells of War

White Division

Spring

*Detroit Lions 6

Stubborn Brother Dynasty
| Must Break You

Total Points

MOCS6-StartUpChamp (SF)
2STL City

Sneaky Pete

Spicy Chicken Sandwich
Big Diggs Energy_SF
*Detroit Lions 6

Spring

| Must Break You
Stubborn Brother Dynasty
FAKE NEWS(8)*

clear water

Bells of War
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573.35
569.45
547.30
541.10
532.25
503.45
495.15
465.35
446.75
438.70
436.85
428.35
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PCT
0.750
0.500
0.250
0.250

PCT
1.000
0.750
0.500
0.000

PCT
0.750
0.500
0.500
0.250

DIV
3-0
1-2
1-2
1-2

DIV
3-0
2-1
1-2

DIV
2-1
1-2
2-1
1-2

PF
547.30
532.25
569.45
438.70

PF
573.35
541.10
436.85
428.35

PF
495.15
503.45
446.75
465.35
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PA
483.65
513.05
590.10
599.75

PA
450.05
527.80
450.05
523.35

PA
437.55
434.50
388.00
580.20

PTS
547.30
532.25
569.45
438.70

PTS
573.35
541.10
436.85
428.35

PTS
495.15
503.45
446.75
465.35
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